
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2?nd December, 1926.
EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Austria
Egypt
Bombay via Other Ports ...
British West India Is.
Other Countries

Total Declared Value oA
the Bullion and Specie
registered in the week [
ended 22nd Dec., 1926. )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lumps),and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...
1,763,695

...
700

22,050
14,000
...
...
...

480

1,800,925

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
10,000
...
...

...

...

...

...

J 0,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

°...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

Total of
Gold.

£

1,763,695
10,000

700
22,050
14,000
...
...
...

480

1,810,925

SILVER.

Bullion.
• ̂

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

1,400
3,300

350
700

49,221
...
...

11,607
...
226

66,804

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
1,000

=

1,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
10,500
...
...

10,500

Total of
Silver.

£

1,400
3,300

350
700

49,221
...

10,500
11,607
1,000

226

78,304

TVi+ol r\t CLn\AJLOiai 01 VTOIQ
and Silver.

£

1,400
1,766,995

10,350
1,400

71,271
14,000
10,500
11,607
1,000

706

1,889,229
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
23rd December, 1926.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.


