	Gold.					SILVER.						
Countries to which Exported.	Bull	ion.	Co	Coin.		Bullion.		Coin.				
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps),and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.	THE LONDON
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	DON
Denmark	 	1,763,695 700 22,050 14,000 480	 10,000 	 	1,763,695 10,000 700 22,050 14,000 480		1,400 3,300 350 700 49,221 11,607 226	 1,000	 10,500	1,400 3,300 350 700 49,221 10,500 11,607 1,000 226	1,400 1,766,995 10,350 1,400 71,271 14,000 10,500 11,607 1,000 706	GAZETTE, 24 DECEMBER
Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 22nd Dec., 1926.		1,800,925	10,000		1,810,925	•••	66,804	1,000	10,500	78,304	1,889,229	, 1926.

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 23rd December, 1926.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.